Armchair Covers (2) - Strong Durable Polythene
Barrel - 210 Litre Plastic Tapered Drum (New)
Barrel - 210 Litre Steel Drum (Refurbished)
Box/Carton - Large

Box/Carton - Large Archive

Box/Carton - Medium (Book)

Box/Carton - Storage / Removal Kit (L)
Box/Carton - Storage / Removal Kit (S)
Box/Carton - Tall

Box/Carton - Wardrobe (Including Hanging Bar)
Bubble Wrap per Roll (10m)

Bubble Wrap per Roll (25m)

Dust Cover - Strong Durable Polythene

Foam Corner / Picture Protectors

Fragile Labels (Pack of 25)

Gloves - Dimpled Palm for extra grip

Knife - Packing Knife with snap-off Safety Blade
Marker Pen (Black)

Mattress Cover - Strong Durable Polythene (L)
Mattress Cover - Strong Durable Polythene (S)
Padlock - Laminated Steel

Plastic Crate - Large

Plastic Crate - Standard

Rope (Tie Down)

Scissors - Stainless Steel Packing

Seal - High Security Metal Cable

Sofa Cover - Strong Durable Polythene

Tape Gun (Including 1 x Roll of Tape)

Tape Measure

Tape per Roll (Brown Packaging)

Tape per Roll (White/Red Fragile)

Transit Blanket (10)

Transit Blanket (5)

Transit Blanket (Each)

n/a

approx. 65x94cm
approx. 60x85cm

46x46x52cm
43x34x34cm
46x32x32cm
Large
Standard
46x46x76Ccm
51x46x122cm
50cm x 10mtr
75cm x 25mtr
306x500cm
n/a
n/a
n/a
18mm

n/a

King Size/Double

Single
40mm
80 Litre
35 Litre
n/a
g"
2.5x250mm
2/3 Seater
n/a
3m
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

£3.90
£39.00
£28.50
£3.00
£3.60
£2.10
£90.00
£60.00
£3.90
£9.90
£4.50
£9.00
£5.10
£2.10
£1.50
£3.00
£2.40
£1.50
£3.90
£3.00
£4.50
£12.00
£6.90
£3.60
£4.80
£2.10
£3.90
£7.80
£3.90
£1.80
£1.80
£29.40
£17.40
£3.90



