Simply Store London - Product List 2013 - 0.2	Size	Price Inc VAT
Armchair Covers (2) - Strong Durable Polythene	n/a	£3.90
Barrel - 210 Litre Plastic Tapered Drum (New)	approx. 65x94cm	£39.00
Barrel - 210 Litre Steel Drum (Refurbished)	approx. 60x85cm	£28.50
Box/Carton - Large	46x46x52cm	£3.00
Box/Carton - Large Archive	43x34x34cm	£3.60
Box/Carton - Medium (Book)	46x32x32cm	£2.10
Box/Carton - Storage / Removal Kit (L)	Large	£90.00
Box/Carton - Storage / Removal Kit (S)	Standard	£60.00
Box/Carton - Tall	46x46x76cm	£3.90
Box/Carton - Wardrobe (Including Hanging Bar)	51x46x122cm	£9.90
Bubble Wrap per Roll (10m)	50cm x 10mtr	£4.50
Bubble Wrap per Roll (25m)	75cm x 25mtr	£9.00
Dust Cover - Strong Durable Polythene	306x500cm	£5.10
Foam Corner / Picture Protectors	n/a	£2.10
Fragile Labels (Pack of 25)	n/a	£1.50
Gloves - Dimpled Palm for extra grip	n/a	£3.00
Knife - Packing Knife with snap-off Safety Blade	18mm	£2.40
Marker Pen (Black)	n/a	£1.50
Mattress Cover - Strong Durable Polythene (L)	King Size/Double	£3.90
Mattress Cover - Strong Durable Polythene (S)	Single	£3.00
Padlock - Laminated Steel	40mm	£4.50
Plastic Crate - Large	80 Litre	£12.00
Plastic Crate - Standard	35 Litre	£6.90
Rope (Tie Down)	n/a	£3.60
Scissors - Stainless Steel Packing	8"	£4.80
Seal - High Security Metal Cable	2.5 x 250mm	£2.10
Sofa Cover - Strong Durable Polythene	2/3 Seater	£3.90
Tape Gun (Including 1 x Roll of Tape)	n/a	£7.80
Tape Measure	3m	£3.90
Tape per Roll (Brown Packaging)	n/a	£1.80
Tape per Roll (White/Red Fragile)	n/a	£1.80
Transit Blanket (10)	n/a	£29.40
Transit Blanket (5)	n/a	£17.40
Transit Blanket (Each)	n/a	£3.90